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7/30/2012

7/30/2012
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7/30/2012

7/31/2012

7/31/2012

7/31/2012
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8/7/2012

8/7/2012

8/7/2012

8/7/2012

8/9/2012

9/6/2012

9/10/2012

9/17/2012

9/18/2012

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

CAFF

PENDING

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

COMPLAINT

CIVIL COVER SHEET

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

SUMMONS ISSUED

SUMMONS ISSUED

SUMMONS ISSUED

SUMMONS ISSUED

SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)

SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)

SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)

SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION

MOTION

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION

FH*E ATTYS TO FORWARD COUNTERCLAIM
FEE**** CALLED ATTY 9-24-13 FOR
COUNTERCLAIM FEE

Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY

A Payment of -$401.00 was made on receipt
CAMB698452. Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E
STANSBURY

Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY

Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY

A Payment of -$40.00 was made on receipt
CAMB698832. Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E
STANSBURY

SM-12-090306 Filed by DEFENDANT TED S
BERNSTEIN

SM-12-090307 Filed by DEFENDANT SIMON
BERNSTEIN

SM-12-090308 Filed by DEFENDANT LIC
HOLDINGS INC

SM-12-090309 Filed by DEFENDANT
ARBITRAGE INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT LLC

SER 8/1/12 Filed by DEFENDANT SIMON
BERNSTEIN

SER 7/31/12 Filed by DEFENDANT TED S
BERNSTEIN

SER 7/31/12 Filed by DEFENDANT ARBITRAGE
INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT LLC

SER 7/31/12 Filed by DEFENDANT LIC
HOLDINGS INC

AS CO COUNSEL FOR PLT Filed By ATTORNEY
PETER M FEAMAN

Filed by ATTORNEY PETER M FEAMAN

MOTION FOR ENLARGEMENT OF TIME Filed by
DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY E-MAIL Filed By
ATTORNEY JON L SWERGOLD

Filed by ATTORNEY PETER M FEAMAN
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9/20/2012

9/25/2012

10/3/2012

10/15/2012

10/16/2012

10/16/2012

10/19/2012

10/26/2012

11/6/2012

11/9/2012

11/9/2012

11/9/2012

11/14/2012

11/14/2012

12/11/2012

12/28/2012

1/8/2013

1/14/2013

1/14/2013

SUGGESTION

MOTION

MOTION TO DISMISS

ORDER SETTING HEARING

NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

SUBPOENA ISSUED

RE-NOTICE

OBJECTION

MOTION

REQUEST

REQUEST

REQUEST

MOTION

NOTICE OF FILING

MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER

NOTICE OF HEARING

RESPONSE TO:

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION

ORDER DENYING

SUGGESTION OF DEATH Filed by DEFENDANT
SIMON BERNSTEIN

SECOND FOR ENLARGEMENT OF TIME Filed by
DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN

MOTION TO DISMISS OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE
MOTION FOR MORE DEFINITE STATEMENT Filed
by DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN

SET FOR 14-JAN-13 ( G. KELLEY)

PETER M. FEAMAN 10/19/12

RC PETER M. FEAMAN SP-12-002445

Filed by ATTORNEY JON L SWERGOLD

THE LAW FIRM OF PETER M. FEAMAN PA
OBJECTIONS TO SUBPOENA AND MOTION FOR
PROTECTIVE ORDER

MOTION FOR SUBSTITUTION OF PARY Filed by
PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY

FIRST REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF
DOCUMENTS TO DFT LIC HOLDINGS INC Filed by
PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY

FIRST REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF
DOCUMENTS TO DFT TED S. BERSTEIN Filed by
PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY

FIRST RQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF
DOCUMENTS TO DFT ARBITRAGE INTERNA
TIONAL MANAGEMENT LLC Filed by PLAINTIFF
WILLIAM E STANSBURY

MOTION FOR DISQUALIFICATION Filed by
PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY

AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR
DISQUALIFICATION Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM
E STANSBURY

TO REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION Filed by
DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN

IN-RE MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER
1/14/13

TO DFTS MOTION TO DISMISS OR, IN THE
ALTERNATIVE, MOTION FOR MORE DEFINITE
STATEMENT Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E
STANSBURY

AMENDED Filed By ATTORNEY KRISTINA L
CIAFFI

DEFENDANTS' MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE
ORDER. G. KELLEY




1/17/2013

ORDER SETTING HEARING

MOTION FOR DISQUALIFICATION 3/25/13 DTD
1/16/13 G KELLEY






