Docke	Dockets								
Image	Docket Number	Effective Date	Count	Description	Docket Text				
0	1	7/30/2012		ADDITIONAL COMMENTS	**** ATTYS TO FORWARD COUNTERCLAIM FEE**** CALLED ATTY 9-24-13 FOR COUNTERCLAIM FEE				
0	2	7/30/2012		CAFF	Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY				
0	3	7/30/2012		PENDING					
0	4	7/30/2012		RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT	A Payment of -\$401.00 was made on receipt CAMB698452. Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY				
1	5	7/30/2012		COMPLAINT	Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY				
1	6	7/30/2012		CIVIL COVER SHEET	Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY				
0	7	7/31/2012		RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT	A Payment of -\$40.00 was made on receipt CAMB698832. Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY				
1	8	7/31/2012		SUMMONS ISSUED	SM-12-090306 Filed by DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN				
1	9	7/31/2012		SUMMONS ISSUED	SM-12-090307 Filed by DEFENDANT SIMON BERNSTEIN				
1	10	7/31/2012		SUMMONS ISSUED	SM-12-090308 Filed by DEFENDANT LIC HOLDINGS INC				
1	11	7/31/2012		SUMMONS ISSUED	SM-12-090309 Filed by DEFENDANT ARBITRAGE INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT LLC				
1	12	8/7/2012		SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)	SER 8/1/12 Filed by DEFENDANT SIMON BERNSTEIN				
1	13	8/7/2012		SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)	SER 7/31/12 Filed by DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN				
1	14	8/7/2012		SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)	SER 7/31/12 Filed by DEFENDANT ARBITRAGE INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT LLC				
1	15	8/7/2012		SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)	SER 7/31/12 Filed by DEFENDANT LIC HOLDINGS INC				
1	16	8/9/2012		NOTICE OF APPEARANCE	AS CO COUNSEL FOR PLT Filed By ATTORNEY PETER M FEAMAN				
1	17	9/6/2012		NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION	Filed by ATTORNEY PETER M FEAMAN				
1	18	9/10/2012		MOTION	MOTION FOR ENLARGEMENT OF TIME Filed by DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN				
1	19	9/17/2012		NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION	PRIMARY AND SECONDARY E-MAIL Filed By ATTORNEY JON L SWERGOLD				
1	20	9/18/2012		NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION	Filed by ATTORNEY PETER M FEAMAN				

1	21	9/20/2012	SUGGESTION	SUGGESTION OF DEATH Filed by DEFENDANT SIMON BERNSTEIN
1	22	9/25/2012	MOTION	SECOND FOR ENLARGEMENT OF TIME Filed by DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN
1	23	10/3/2012	MOTION TO DISMISS	MOTION TO DISMISS OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE MOTION FOR MORE DEFINITE STATEMENT Filed by DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN
1	24	10/15/2012	ORDER SETTING HEARING	SET FOR 14-JAN-13 (G. KELLEY)
1	25	10/16/2012	NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION	PETER M. FEAMAN 10/19/12
1	26	10/16/2012	SUBPOENA ISSUED	RC PETER M. FEAMAN SP-12-002445
1	27	10/19/2012	RE-NOTICE	Filed by ATTORNEY JON L SWERGOLD
1	28	10/26/2012	OBJECTION	THE LAW FIRM OF PETER M. FEAMAN PA OBJECTIONS TO SUBPOENA AND MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER
1	29	11/6/2012	MOTION	MOTION FOR SUBSTITUTION OF PARY Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY
1	30	11/9/2012	REQUEST	FIRST REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS TO DFT LIC HOLDINGS INC Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY
1	31	11/9/2012	REQUEST	FIRST REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS TO DFT TED S. BERSTEIN Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY
1	32	11/9/2012	REQUEST	FIRST RQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS TO DFT ARBITRAGE INTERNA TIONAL MANAGEMENT LLC Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY
1	33	11/14/2012	MOTION	MOTION FOR DISQUALIFICATION Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY
1	34	11/14/2012	NOTICE OF FILING	AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR DISQUALIFICATION Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY
1	35	12/11/2012	MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER	TO REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION Filed by DEFENDANT TED S BERNSTEIN
1	36	12/28/2012	NOTICE OF HEARING	IN-RE MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER 1/14/13
1	37	1/8/2013	RESPONSE TO:	TO DFTS MOTION TO DISMISS OR, IN THE ALTERNATIVE, MOTION FOR MORE DEFINITE STATEMENT Filed by PLAINTIFF WILLIAM E STANSBURY
1	38	1/14/2013	NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION	AMENDED Filed By ATTORNEY KRISTINA L CIAFFI
1	39	1/14/2013	ORDER DENYING	DEFENDANTS' MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER. G. KELLEY

1	40	1/17/2013		ORDER SETTING HEARING	MOTION FOR DISQUALIFICATION 3/25/13 DTD 1/16/13 G KELLEY	
---	----	-----------	--	-----------------------	---	--